
Distance Timetable
Elevation to be km/h

leg run run 42 44 46

ABU DHABI

5 YAS MARINA # Start Village 2.3 13.00 13.00 13.00

5 YAS MARINA # km 0 0.0 0.0 147.0 13.05 13.05 13.05

1 Yas Tunnel # Yas Drive-Al Rahah St. 3.2 3.2 143.8 13.09 13.09 13.09

6 Channel St. # 2.5 5.7 141.3 13.13 13.13 13.13

2 Ins. E22 ; 12.1 17.8 129.2 13.30 13.29 13.28

2 Maqta Bridge # 2.5 20.3 126.7 13.33 13.32 13.31

2 Grand Mosque ; Al Khaleej Al Arabi St. 3.3 23.6 123.4 13.38 13.36 13.35

4 Turn al Kubra St. ; Dhafeer St. 3.5 27.1 119.9 13.43 13.41 13.40

6 Ins. E10 ; E10 3.3 30.4 116.6 13.48 13.46 13.45

3 Exit to Khalifa City ; Al Maqasid St. 10.3 40.7 106.3 14.02 14.00 13.57

5 Golf Gardens ; Al Maqasid St. 1.9 42.6 104.4 14.05 14.03 14.00

0 Khalifa City # Al Ishoush St. 2.7 45.3 101.7 14.09 14.06 14.03

6 Al Raha St. ; 6.8 52.1 94.9 14.20 14.16 14.13

9 Ins. E10 : E10 3.7 55.8 91.2 14.26 14.22 14.19

19 Al Shahama ; Al Sinad St. 9.5 65.3 81.7 14.41 14.36 14.32

10 Al Rabah # Al Smeeh St. 6.1 71.4 75.6 14.49 14.44 14.40

11 Turn to Al Sader : Al Sahil St. 5.6 77.0 70.0 14.58 14.53 14.48

3 Al Sader : Al Qasr St. 4.6 81.6 65.4 15.04 14.59 14.54

3 Al Shalila ; Al Rideem St. 4.8 86.4 60.6 15.12 15.06 15.01

3 New Al Bahia : Al Uleum St. 7.6 94.0 53.0 15.22 15.16 15.10

9 Ins. E10 ; E10 4.1 98.1 48.9 15.29 15.22 15.16

6 Ins. E12 ; 3.8 101.9 45.1 15.34 15.27 15.21

4 Exit to Saadiyat island ; Al Dhiba St 20.7 122.6 24.4 16.01 15.53 15.46

2 Louvre Abu Dhabi : J. Chirac St. 8.1 130.7 16.3 16.12 16.04 15.56

3 Ins. E12 : E12 - Sh. Khalifa Bridge 1.9 132.6 14.4 16.15 16.06 15.58

5 Corniche : Corniche St. 8.6 141.2 5.8 16.26 16.17 16.09

8 ABU DHABI BREAKWATER # 5.8 147.0 0.0 16.35 16.26 16.17

NOTE:

km 130.7   Louvre Abu Dhabi

Green zone: km 70 - 127

Tunnel:  km 3.2

Stage

07
itinerary

STAGE

Yas Marina Island - Abu Dhabi Breakwater
km 147

Saturday, 27 February 2021

Intermediate Sprint:  

km 42.6   Golf Gardens


